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CONSTRUCTION NOTES :

1.  TOPS MADE FROM 304 GRADE, 1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
2.  SPACER MADE FROM 30mm STAINLESS STEEL SQ TUBE.
3.   INTERNAL ICE WELL DIMENSIONS 300X300X202H.

SCALE : 1:8
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SBM-CS-7-0950
COCKTAIL STATION

Undershelf

21

21-USN-7-1500
*Units 300mm to 1500mm have 4 Sockets.

*700mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.

21-USN-7-1500
*Units 1800mm to 2400mm have 6 Sockets.

21-LBUS-7-1800
*Can fit left or right.

 *(LBUS)700mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.

*600mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.

SPECIFICATION

Undershelves
  - High quality stainless steel.
  - 1.2mm gauge, no. 4 Finnish.
  - Welded stainless steel collars
  - Top hat stiffening with channels.

Product Code Dimension Unit weight (Kg) Load capacity (Kg)
21-US-6-0300 226x526 2 30
21-US-6-0450 376x526 4.6 30
21-US-6-0600 580x526 5.5 60
21-US-6-0900 826x526 7.3 60
21-US-6-1200 1126x526 9.87 90
21-US-6-1500 1426x526 12.28 90
21-US-6-1800 1726x526 15.81 120
21-US-6-2100 2026x526 17.81 120
21-US-6-2400 2326x526 20.27 120
21-US-7-0300 226x626 2.65 60
21-US-7-0450 376x626 3.5 60
21-US-7-0600 580x626 6.14 60
21-US-7-0900 826x626 8.35 120
21-US-7-1200 1126x626 10.94 120
21-US-7-1500 1426x626 13.57 120
21-US-7-1800 1726x626 17.75 150
21-US-7-2100 2026x626 20.39 150
21-US-7-2400 2326x626 23.16 150

21-LBUS-6-1800 872x502 6.88 150
21-LBUS-6-2100 1022x502 7.98 150
21-LBUS-6-2400 1172x502 9.24 150
21-LBUS-7-1800 872x602 7.93 150
21-LBUS-7-2100 1022x602 9.22 150
21-LBUS-7-2400 1172x602 10.49 150

Product Code Unit weight (Kg)  Carton Dimensions (mm) Load capacity (Kg)

 Undershelves 
21-US-6-0300 4.6 530 x 540 x 40 30
21-US-6-0450 4.6 530 x 540 x 40 30
21-US-6-0600 4.6 541 x 541 x 50 60
21-US-6-0900 7.3 941 x 541 x 50 60
21-US-6-1200 9.87 1241 x 541 x 50 90
21-US-6-1500 12.28 1541 x 541 x 50 90
21-US-6-1800 15.81 1841 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-6-2100 17.81 2141 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-6-2400 20.27 2141 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-0300 2.65 230 x 640 x 40 60
21-US-7-0450 3.5 390 x 650 x 40 60
21-US-7-0600 6.14 541 x 641 x 50 60
21-US-7-0900 8.35 941 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-1200 10.94 1241 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-1500 13.57 1541 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-1800 17.75 1841 x 541 x 50 150
21-US-7-2100 20.39 1841 x 541 x 50 150
21-US-7-2400 23.16 2141 x 541 x 50 150

21-LBUS-6-1800 6.88 880 x 510 x 40 150
21-LBUS-6-2100 7.98 1020 x 510 x 40 150
21-LBUS-6-2400 9.24 1190 x 510 x 40 150
21-LBUS-7-1800 7.93 890 x 620 x 40 150
21-LBUS-7-2100 9.22 1040 x 620 x 40 150
21-LBUS-7-2400 10.49 1020 x 610 x 40 150

 Leg Brace
22-LB-6-0600 2 605 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-0900 1.42 905 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-1200 2.05 1205 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-1500 2.88 1505 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-1800 3 1805 x 605 x 259 *

22-LB-6-1800C 3.09 1805 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-2100 3.26 2105 x 605 x 259 *

22-LB-6-2100C 2105 x 605 x 259 
22-LB-6-2400 3.5 2405 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-7-0600 1.79 605 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-0900 1.78 905 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-1200 2.18 1205 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-1500 2.35 1505 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-1800 2.43 1805 x 705 x 259 *

22-LB-7-1800C 1805 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-2100 3.54 2105 x 705 x 259 *

22-LB-7-2100C 2105 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-2400 3.61 2330 x 620 x 40 *

Product Code Unit weight (Kg)  Carton Dimensions (mm) Load capacity (Kg)

 Undershelves 
21-US-6-0300 2 530 x 540 x 40 30
21-US-6-0450 4.6 530 x 540 x 40 30
21-US-6-0600 5.5 541 x 541 x 50 60
21-US-6-0900 7.3 941 x 541 x 50 60
21-US-6-1200 9.87 1241 x 541 x 50 90
21-US-6-1500 12.28 1541 x 541 x 50 90
21-US-6-1800 15.81 1841 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-6-2100 17.81 2141 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-6-2400 20.27 2141 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-0300 2.65 230 x 640 x 40 60
21-US-7-0450 3.5 390 x 650 x 40 60
21-US-7-0600 6.14 541 x 641 x 50 60
21-US-7-0900 8.35 941 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-1200 10.94 1241 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-1500 13.57 1541 x 541 x 50 120
21-US-7-1800 17.75 1841 x 541 x 50 150
21-US-7-2100 20.39 1841 x 541 x 50 150
21-US-7-2400 23.16 2141 x 541 x 50 150

21-LBUS-6-1800 6.88 880 x 510 x 40 150
21-LBUS-6-2100 7.98 1020 x 510 x 40 150
21-LBUS-6-2400 9.24 1190 x 510 x 40 150
21-LBUS-7-1800 7.93 890 x 620 x 40 150
21-LBUS-7-2100 9.22 1040 x 620 x 40 150
21-LBUS-7-2400 10.49 1020 x 610 x 40 150

 Leg Brace
22-LB-6-0600 1.42 605 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-0900 1.5 905 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-1200 2.05 1205 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-1500 2.88 1505 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-1800 3 1805 x 605 x 259 *

22-LB-6-1800C 3.09 1805 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-6-2100 3.26 2105 x 605 x 259 *

22-LB-6-2100C 3.49 2105 x 605 x 259 
22-LB-6-2400 3.5 2405 x 605 x 259 *
22-LB-7-0600 1.79 605 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-0900 1.78 905 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-1200 2.18 1205 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-1500 2.35 1505 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-1800 2.43 1805 x 705 x 259 *

22-LB-7-1800C 2.43 1805 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-2100 3.54 2105 x 705 x 259 *

22-LB-7-2100C 3.5 2105 x 705 x 259 *
22-LB-7-2400 3.61 2330 x 620 x 40 *
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